neaco bathing range
2
3
The bathroom experts
neaco have decades of experience
in the design and manufacture of
beautiful bathrooms for all levels
of mobility. Serving every budget

��= One-piece grille   Two-piece grilles standard apart from where shown. Dimensions in millimetres.   Wall
Neatdek 3 grilles & frames for solid floors only
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION FRAME SIZE GRILLE SIZE
NDK3001 Square frame 821mm x 821mm 779mm x 779mm
NDK3002 Square frame 1033mm x 1033mm 990mm x 990mm
NDK3003 Rectangular frame 1486mm x 821mm 1444mm x 779mm
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION FRAME SIZE GRILLE SIZE
NDK3027 Square frame 913mm x 913mm 870mm x 870mm
NDK3028 Rectangular frame 1186mm x 821mm 1144mm x779mm
31
shower enclosures
LEFT HAND DRAWN
FIXED